
IP 
65

LED

69 W

7995 lm

116 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

13%

69 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 63.62 in

Width: 6.85 in

Height: 6.85 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 69 W

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
VANDALUX LED - 60W - 4000K
VN19945
THORLUX LIGHTING

Vandal-resistant sealed luminaires complying with M.O.D. JSP482 document for 'Category C' areas and IK10 - high impact strength, satin

polycarbonate front cover. Infills available for continuous mounting. 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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